WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 08:00:50

www.WestAuction.com

Executive Office Furniture and Luxury Range Hoods in Reno, NV

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 6 10:00am PT

Lot
100

101

102

103

104

105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Title

La Casona Mesa Table with Yugo Alder Legs
and Distressed Mesquite Top and (10) Italian
Design I-Stafford Arm Chairs

Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table
with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and
Leather Chairs

Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table
with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and
Leather Chairs

Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table
with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and
Leather Chairs

Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table
with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and
Leather Chairs

Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table
with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and
Leather Chairs

Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Aspen Home Napa Executive Desk

Aspen Home Napa L ateral File Cabinet
Aspen Home Napa L ateral File Cabinet
Aspen Home Napa L ateral File Cabinet
Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 8 12:30pm PT

Lot

124
125
126
127
128

129
130

131

131A

132

133

134

135

136
137

138

139

140
141

141A

141B

Title

Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet
Aspen Home Napa L ateral File Cabinet
Aspen Home Napa L ateral File Cabinet
Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet

AmbellaHome Collection Bombe Light
Traditional Chest

Ambella Home Collection Bombe Carved Chest

Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
with Base

Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
with Base

Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
with Base

Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
with Base

Artesian Pine Armoire with Fully Retractable
Doors

Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
with Base

Aspen Home Napa Executive Entertainment
Wall Unit

Aspen Home Napa Executive Open Hutch

Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
with Base

Faux Finish Wardrobe Armoire on Decorative
Metal Lattice

Faux Finish Wardrobe Armoire on Decorative
Metal Lattice

Aspen Home Napa Executive Hutch

(3) Grand Villa Console Tables with 4 Pull Out
Drawers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers



Lot
141C

141D

141E

141F

141G

141H

1411

1417

141K

1411

141M

141N

142

142A

143

143A
143B
144

145
146
147
148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

Title

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on
Rollers

American Oak Recycled Wine Barrel Chest on
Metal Stand

Sub-Zero 650 Refrigerator / Freezer with Glass
Door

Independent Inc. Stainless Steel Oven Hood
with Lights and Fan

Stainless Steel Range Hood in Wood Box
Kalamazoo 1 Sample Range Hood in Wood Box

Distressed Black Stainless Steel Oven Hood
with Hammered Antique Copper Edges

Stainless Steel Rectangular Range Hood

Dotted and Brushed Stainless Steel Range Hood
Seamless Hammered Copper Oven Hood
Stainless Stedl Triangle Oven Hood

Brushed Stainless Sted Tuxedo Range Hood

Top Hat Style Copper Range Hood with
Decorative Braids

Brushed Copper Range Hood

Stainless Steel Range Hood

Stainless Steel Range Hood

Diamond Plate Aluminum Range Hood

Stainless Steel Range Hood with Decorative
Trim

2/3

Lot
156

157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164A
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

12/14/25 08:00:50

Title

(3) Stainless Steel Range Hoods by Independent
Inc.

(5) Independent Inc. Range Hoods
Dark Bronze Range Hood

Hammered Polished Steel Range Hood
Brushed Bronze Range Hood

Polished and Hammered Aluminum Range
Hood

Stainless Steel Range Hood
Lighting Fixtures
Combo Lot - Range Hoods, Decorations
Decorations and Office Equipment
Office Furniture and Hood Parts
(13) Fake trees
(8) Faketrees and plants
Majestic Mirror and Frame
Uttermost Mirror
"Cypruss View" Framed Art
Framed Art
"Monastery" Framed Art
"Village History" Framed Art
Framed Art
(2) Jane Slirke Sailboat Art
Framed Picture
Framed Mirror
Framed Mirror
Framed Mirror
(2) wall Art
Winchester Collection Area Rug
Area Rug
Area Rug
Water Fountain with Water Pump
Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
Napa Center Bookcase with Light
Napa Center Bookcase with Light
Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet
Pulaski Furniture Corp.
Leather Office Chair



12/14/25 08:00:50

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, December 12, 2011.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: All items must be removed between 10:00am and 3:00pm (PT) on Tuesday, December 13,
2011.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please& nbsp; CLICK HERE& nbsp;to
fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


../../../home/payment
http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/634

