

123

Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet

## www.WestAuction.com

## **Executive Office Furniture and Luxury Range Hoods in Reno, NV**

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Dec 6 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Dec 8 12:30pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	La Casona Mesa Table with Yugo Alder Legs and Distressed Mesquite Top and (10) Italian Design I-Stafford Arm Chairs	124	Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet
		125	Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet
		126	Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet
101	Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and Leather Chairs	127	Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet
		128	Ambella Home Collection Bombe Light
102	Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table		Traditional Chest
	with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and	129	Ambella Home Collection Bombe Carved Chest
103	Leather Chairs  Pound Sami Distressed Charmy Wood Toble	130	Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire with Base
103	Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and Leather Chairs	131	Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
		131	with Base
104	Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and Leather Chairs	131A	Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire with Base
105	Round Semi Distressed Cherry Wood Table with Lazy Susan and (4) Upholstered Wood and Leather Chairs	132	Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire
100		133	with Base
			Artesian Pine Armoire with Fully Retractable Doors
106	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	134	Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire with Base
107	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk		
108	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	135	Aspen Home Napa Executive Entertainment
109	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk		Wall Unit
110	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	136	Aspen Home Napa Executive Open Hutch
111	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	137	Pulaski Mirrored Edwardian Small Armoire with Base
112	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	138	Faux Finish Wardrobe Armoire on Decorative
113	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	130	Metal Lattice
114	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	139	Faux Finish Wardrobe Armoire on Decorative Metal Lattice
115	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk		
116	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	140	Aspen Home Napa Executive Hutch
117	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	141	(3) Grand Villa Console Tables with 4 Pull Out
118 119	Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk	1/11	Drawers  Agnor Home None Evecutive Office Chair on
	Aspen Home Napa Executive Desk	141A	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on Rollers
	•	141B	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on Rollers
120 121 122	Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet	141B	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
141C	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on Rollers	156	(3) Stainless Steel Range Hoods by Independent Inc.
141D	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on	157	(5) Independent Inc. Range Hoods
4.44	Rollers	158	Dark Bronze Range Hood
141E	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on Rollers	159	Hammered Polished Steel Range Hood
141F	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on	160	Brushed Bronze Range Hood
	Rollers	161	Polished and Hammered Aluminum Range Hood
141G	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on Rollers	162	Stainless Steel Range Hood
141H	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on	163	Lighting Fixtures
	Rollers	164A	Combo Lot - Range Hoods, Decorations
141I	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on	165	Decorations and Office Equipment
444.	Rollers	166	Office Furniture and Hood Parts
141J	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on Rollers	167	(13) Fake trees
141K	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on	168	(8) Fake trees and plants
1-111	Rollers	169	Majestic Mirror and Frame
141L	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on	170	Uttermost Mirror
	Rollers	171	"Cypruss View" Framed Art
141M	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on Rollers	172	Framed Art
141N	Aspen Home Napa Executive Office Chair on	175	"Monastery" Framed Art
1111	Rollers	176 177	"Village History" Framed Art Framed Art
142	American Oak Recycled Wine Barrel Chest on	177	(2) Jane Slirke Sailboat Art
1 40 4	Metal Stand	179	Framed Picture
142A	Sub-Zero 650 Refrigerator / Freezer with Glass Door	180	Framed Mirror
143	Independent Inc. Stainless Steel Oven Hood	181	Framed Mirror
	with Lights and Fan	182	Framed Mirror
143A	Stainless Steel Range Hood in Wood Box	183	(2) Wall Art
143B	Kalamazoo 1 Sample Range Hood in Wood Box	184	Winchester Collection Area Rug
144	Distressed Black Stainless Steel Oven Hood with Hammered Antique Copper Edges	185	Area Rug
145	Stainless Steel Rectangular Range Hood	186	Area Rug
146	Dotted and Brushed Stainless Steel Range Hood	187 188	Water Fountain with Water Pump Aspen Home Napa Executive L-Shape Desk
147	Seamless Hammered Copper Oven Hood	189	Napa Center Bookcase with Light
148	Stainless Steel Triangle Oven Hood	190	Napa Center Bookcase with Light
149	Brushed Stainless Steel Tuxedo Range Hood	190	Aspen Home Napa Lateral File Cabinet
150	Top Hat Style Copper Range Hood with Decorative Braids	192	Pulaski Furniture Corp.
151	Brushed Copper Range Hood	193	Leather Office Chair
152	Stainless Steel Range Hood		
153	Stainless Steel Range Hood		

154

155

Diamond Plate Aluminum Range Hood

Stainless Steel Range Hood with Decorative Trim

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00pm (PT) on Monday, December 12, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: All items must be removed between 10:00am and 3:00pm (PT) on Tuesday, December 13, 2011.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u>&nbsp;to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**